We reserve the right to make changes without notice and accept no liabilities for mistakes and printing errors. All taxes extra.
Gray Tools Canada Inc.  •  299 Orenda Road, Brampton, ON Canada  L6T 1E8  •  Tel. : 1-800-567-0518  •  www.graytools.com
Torx® is a registered trademark of Textron.
Phillips® is a registered trade mark of Phillips Screw Co.
Scan QR code or visit www.graytools.com/special-offers to discover more quality tools on sale!
38220
20 Piece 1/2” Drive Deep SAE Socket & Attachment Set
• Deep: 3/8” - 1¹⁄₄”

Head
Weight List
PHF42 6 lbs $119.32 $6895
PHF43 8 lbs $132.57 $8095
PHF44 10 lbs $149.33 $9095
PHF46 16 lbs $216.96 $12395
• Fiberglass handle is incredibly strong, weather,
chemical and insect resistant
• Unique fiberglass handle design significantly reduces
tiring and painful vibration and shock
• Head and fiberglass handle are chemically and
mechanically bonded for maximum strength and
durability
Maximum
Length Capacity List
GSP14A 14” 2” $117.45 $7595
GSP18A 18” 2¹⁄₂” $146.57 $9495
GSP24A 24” 3” $228.59 $14695
Maximum
Length Capacity List
GSP36A 36” 5” $471.79 $30395
GSP48A 48” 6” $730.56 $46995
(PHF42)
Chain Hoists
Lifting Standard
Capacity Lift
(tons) (ft) List
CH-0.5-10 0.5 10 $427.63 $30595
CH-0.5-20 0.5 20 $543.10 $38795
CH-1-10 1.0 10 $451.68 $32295
CH-1-20 1.0 20 $629.41 $44995
CH-1.5-10 1.5 10 $663.43 $47395
CH-1.5-20 1.5 20 $873.32 $62395
CH-2-10 2.0 10 $783.27 $55995
CH-2-20 2.0 20 $1,001.85 $71595
CH-3-10 3.0 10 $1,050.19 $75095
• Housing and mechanical components are manufactured
from premium grade steel, offering a compact,
lightweight, yet exceptionally strong professional
quality product.